Parts & Supplies Catalog
Caribbean Region
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Air Movement  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 58 - 60
Chemicals   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 22
Compressors  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 38 - 45
Cooling Towers  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 57
Copper  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10

TT-E50-MSP1 EVAP 1/2HP MULTI MOTOR 115V
TT-E50-MSP2 EVAP 1/2HP MULTI MOTOR
TT-E75-3SP1 EVAP 3SP 1075 115V 3/4HP
TT-E75-3SP2 EVAP 3SP 1075 230V 3/4HP
TT-E75-MSP1 EVAP 3/4HP MULTI MOTOR
TT-E75-MSP2 EVAP 3/4HP MULTI MOTOR
MOTORS
6 | PARTS AND SUPPLIES 7|PARTS AND SUPPLIES
MOTORSMOTORS
Features and Benefits Technical Specifications
8 | PARTS AND SUPPLIES 9|PARTS AND SUPPLIES
MOTORSMOTORS
10 | PARTS AND SUPPLIES 11|PARTS AND SUPPLIES
RUN ROUND
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-CAP-3/370 3 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-3/440 3 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-4/370 4 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-4/440 4 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-5/370 5 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-5/440 5 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-7 .5/370 7 .5 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-7 .5/440 7 .5 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-10/370 10 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-10/440 10 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-12 .5/370 12 .5 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-12 .5/440 12 .5 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-15/370 15 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-15/440 15 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-20/370 20 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-20/440 20 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-25/370 25 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-25/440 25 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-30/370 30 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-30/440 30 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-35/370 35 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-35/440 35 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-40/370 40 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-40/440 40 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-45/370 45 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-45/440 45 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-50/370 50 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-50/440 50 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-55/370 55 MFD 370 VOLT
CAPACITORS
RUN ROUND
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-CAP-55/440 55 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-60/370 60 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-60/440 60 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-80/370 80 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-5/370R 5 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-45/370R 45 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-45/440R 45 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-55/440R 55 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-60/440R 60 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-80/440R 80 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
ELECTRICAL ITEMSCOPPER
COPPER
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
COP1/2X20 COPPER ACR 1/2X20 FT
COP1/2X50 COPPER 1/4 ROLL
COP1/4X50 COPPER ACR 11/8X20 FT
COP1-1/8X20 COPPER ROLL 1-1/8X50
COP1-1/8X50 COPPER ACR 1-3/8X20 FT
COP1-5/8X20 COPPER ACR 1-5/8X20 FT
COP2-1/8X20 COPPER ACR 2-1/8X20 FT
COP2-5/8X20 COPPER ACR 2-5/8 FT
COP3/16X50 COPPER 3/16 ROLL
COP3/4X20 COPPER ACR 3/4 X20 FT
COP3/4X50 COPPER ROLL 3/4 X50
COP3/8X20 COPPER ACR 3/8X20 FT
COP3/8X50 COPPER 5/8 ROLL
COP5/16X50 COPPER 5/16 ROLL
COP5/8X20 COPPER ACR 5/8X20 FT
COP5/8X50 COPPER 5/8 ROLL
COP7/8X20 COPPER ACR 7/8X20 FT
COP7/8X50 COPPER 7/8 ROLL
12 | PARTS AND SUPPLIES 13|PARTS AND SUPPLIES
DUAL ROUND
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-CAP-15/5/440R 15 & 5 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-20/5/370R 20 & 5 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-20/5/440R 20 & 5 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-25/3/370R 25 & 3 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-25/5/370R 25 & 5 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-25/5/440R 25 & 5 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-25/7 .5/370R 25 & 7 .5 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-25/7 .5/440R 25 & 7 .5 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-30/3/370R 30 & 3 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-30/5/370R 30 & 5 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-30/5/440R 30 & 5 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-30/7 .5/370R 30 & 7 .5 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-35/3/370R 35 & 3 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-35/3/440R 35 & 3 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-35/5/370R 35 & 5 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-35/5/440R 35 & 5 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-35/7 .5/370R 35 & 7 .5 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-35/7 .5/440R 35 & 7 .5 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-40/3/370R 40 & 3 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-40/3/440R 40 & 3 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-40/5/370R 40 & 5 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-40/5/440R 40 & 5 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-40/7 .5/370R 40 & 7 .5 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-40/7 .5/440R 40 & 7 .5 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-45/5/370R 45 & 5 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-45/5/440R 45 & 5 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-45/7 .5/370R 45 & 7 .5 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-45/7 .5/440R 45 & 7 .5 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-45/10/370R 45 & 10 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-50/5/370R 50 & 5 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-50/5/440R 50 & 5 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
DUAL ROUND
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-CAP-50/7 .5/370R 50 & 7 .5 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-55/4/440R 55 & 4 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-55/5/370R 55 & 5 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-55/5/440R 55 & 5 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-55/7 .5/370R 55 & 7 .5 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-55/7 .5/440R 55 & 7 .5 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-55/10/370R 55 & 10 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-60/5/370R 60 & 5 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-60/5/440R 60 & 5 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-60/7 .5/370R 60 & 7 .5 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-60/7 .5/440R 60 & 7 .5 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-60/10/440R 60 & 10 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-80/5/370R 80 & 5 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-80/5/440R 80 & 5 MFD 440 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-80/7 .5/370R 80 & 7 .5 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
TT-CAP-80/10/370R 80 & 10 MFD 370 VOLT ROUND
ELECTRICAL ITEMS
DUAL
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-CAP-10/10/370 10 & 10 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-15/4/370 15 & 4 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-15/5/370 15 & 5 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-20/5/370 20 & 5 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-20/5/440 20 & 5 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-25/5/370 25 & 5 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-25/5/440 25 & 5 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-25/10/370 25 & 10 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-25/15/440 25 & 15 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-30/3/370 30 & 3 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-30/5/370 30 & 5 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-30/5/440 30 & 5 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-30/7 .5/440 30 & 7 .5 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-35/3/370 35 & 3 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-35/3/440 35 & 3 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-35/5/370 35 & 5 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-35/5/440 35 & 5 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-35/7 .5/370 35 & 7 .5 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-35/7 .5/440 35 & 7 .5 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-40/3/370 40 & 3 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-40/5/370 40 & 5 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-40/5/440 40 & 5 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-40/7 .5/440 40 & 7 .5 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-45/10/370 45 & 10 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-45/5/370 45 & 5 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-45/5/440 45 & 5 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-45/7 .5/370 45 & 7 .5 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-45/7 .5/440 45 & 7 .5 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-50/5/370 50 & 5 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-50/5/440 50 & 5 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-50/7 .5/440 50 & 7 .5 MFD 440 VOLT
ELECTRICAL ITEMS
DUAL
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-CAP-55/5/370 55 & 5 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-55/5/440 55 & 5 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-55/7 .5/370 55 & 7 .5 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-60/10/440 60 & 10 MFD 440 VOLT
TT-CAP-60/5/370 60 & 5 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-80/5/370 80 & 5 MFD 370 VOLT
TT-CAP-80/5/440 80 & 5 MFD 440 VOLT
14 | PARTS AND SUPPLIES 15|PARTS AND SUPPLIES
24 VAC
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-TRANS-115/208/240-40 115/208/240 40VA
TRANSFORMERS
SAFETY
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-SS1 3/4” SAFE T SWITCH
TT-SS2 AUX PAN SWITCH
TT-SS3 CLIPON DRAIN SWITCH
DISCONNECTS
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-30AMP-F 30 AMP  DISCONNECT FUSED
TT-60AMP-F TOPTECH 60 AMP DISCONNECT FUSED
TT-60AMP-NF TOPTECH 60 AMP DISCONNECT NON-FUSED
WHIPS
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-WHIP-1/2X6NM TOPTECH WHIP NON-METALLIC 1/2X6
TT-WHIP-3/4X6NM TOPTECH WHIP NON-METALLIC 3/4X6
DISCONNECT & WHIPS
FAN RELAYS
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-90290 SINGLE POLE NORMALLY OPEN
TT-90293 SINGLE POLE DOUBLE THROW
TT-90340 DP / DOUBLE THROW SEMI-ENCLOSED
TT-90370 SINGLE POLE DOUBLE THROW
TT-90380 1 N .O . / 1 N .C . 24V COIL
KICKSTARTS
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-KS1 3 .5 / 5HP 208/230 1PH
TT-KS8 1 - 3HP 208 / 230 1PH
TT-TO5 1 - 3HP 208 / 230 1PH
HARD KICKSTARTS
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-5 1/3 - 2 HP
TT-6 1/2 - 3 HP
24 VAC
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-CON-1/24/30 1POLE 24VAC 30AMP
TT-CON-1/24/40 1POLE 24VAC 40AMP
TT-CON-2/24/30 2POLE 24VAC 30AMP
TT-CON-2/24/40 2POL 24VAC 40AMP
TT-CON-3/24/30 3POLE 24VAC 30
TT-CON-3/24/40 3POLE 24VAC 40AMP
CONTACTORS OTHERS
ELECTRICAL ITEMS ELECTRICAL ITEMS
16 | PARTS AND SUPPLIES 17|PARTS AND SUPPLIES
THERMOSTATS/CONTROLS THERMOSTATS/CONTROLS

TT-8-R+ TOP-PRO RED NON-ACID; CLEANER
TT-SCM-720-01 TOP-SUPER BRITE BROWN; FOAMING CLEANER
CHEMICALS INDOOR AIR QUALITY
24 | PARTS AND SUPPLIES 25|PARTS AND SUPPLIES
INDOOR AIR QUALITY INDOOR AIR QUALITY
MECHANICAL AIR CLEANER
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-MAC-1625 16X25 FURNACE MERV 11
TT-MAC-1722 17X22 AIR HANDLER MERV 11
TT-MAC-2020 20X20 FURNACE MERV 11
TT-MAC-2025 20X25 FURNACE MERV 11
TT-MAC-2122 21X22 AIR HANDLER MERV 11
TT-MAC-2522 25X22 AIR HANDLER MERV 11
UV LIGHTS
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-UV24-14 24 VOLT UV LIGHT - WITH FILTER SHIELD
DUCT AIR PURIFIER
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-AK249 24V 9” LENGTH
26 | PARTS AND SUPPLIES 27|PARTS AND SUPPLIES

Tanks not included*
         Manifold Gauge Set
• Metal Handles
• Brass Manifold
• R 22, R 410a, R 404
• 5 Ft. Hoses High Pressure Hoses
• Rubber Gauge Covers
TOOLS
WELDING TORCH KIT
TopTech Welding Kit TT‐100•
WELDING TORCH KIT
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-100 WELDING TORCH KIT
CONDENSATE PUMPS
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-CP-20T WITH TUBE, 20’ LIFT | 115 VOLT
 VACUUM PUMPS
2 stage Dual Voltaje (110 220v / 50 60 Hz)
• 2 CFM Unit  1/4 Hp Vacuum Pump
• 5 CFM Unit  1/2 Hp Vacuum Pump

         Sight Glass
Moisture Indicator
• Use With R 410A, R 22, R 502, R 12 Systems
• Solid Copper Fittings
• Brass Body
TOOLS
SOLID CORE REFRIGERANT DRIERS
Suction Line and Liquid Line Driers•
R410a compatible printed on box and drier•
Hard Drawn Copper Ends•
Solid Core•
XH‐11 Desiccant•
LIQUID LINE BI-FLOW
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-LLDBF083S 3/8S 8CI
TT-LLDBF163S 3/8S 16CI
LIQUID LINE
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-LLD083S 3/8S 8CI
TT-LLD163S 3/8S 16CI
SUCTION LINE
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-SLD165S 5/8S 16CI
TT-SLD166S 3/4S 16CI
TT-SLD167S 7/8S 16CI
TT-SLD305S 5/8S 30CI
TT-SLD306S 3/4S 30CI
TT-SLD307S 7/8S 30CI
TT-SLD309S 11/8 30CI
LEAK DETECTOR
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION

TT-3/8HN 3/8” HEX NUT (EA)
TREADED COUPLINGS
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-3/8TC 3/8” ROD CPLG
TOWELS
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-TOWEL-ROLL TOWELS 20PC ROLL
TT-TOWEL-SHOPCLR SHOP TOWELS   COLOR ASORTMENT
TT-TOWEL-SHOPWHT SHOP TOWELS ALL WHITE
TT-TOWEL-SURG SURGICAL TOWEL 5 LB 40PC BOX
DUAL HEX WRENCH ADAPTER KEY
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-DHW316 DUAL HEX WRENCH ADAPTOR
DUCT STRAP
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-36NSTRAP 36 IN DUCT STRAP NATURAL – 50/Pkg
TT-48NSTRAP 48 IN DUCT STRAP NATURAL – 50/Pkg
WEBBING
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-WEBBINGSTRAP BLACK 2” WEBBING STRAP
TT-WEBBINGSTRAP/UL  WEBBING STRAP UL PRINTED
WIRE NUTS (100 per Pkg.)
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-WNB BLUE WIRE NUTS
TT-WNO ORANGE WIRE NUTS
TT-WNR RED WIRE NUTS
TT-WNY YELLOW WIRE NUTS
TT-WWNB WING BLUE WIRE NUTS
PLASTIC ANCHORS KITS
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-AK1/4HW100 ANCHOR SCREW KIT
TT-AK3/16HW100 ANCHOR KIT
TT-AK5/16HW50 ANCHOR SCREW KIT
TOOLS AND HARDWARE TOOLS AND HARDWARE
36 | PARTS AND SUPPLIES 37|PARTS AND SUPPLIES
CABLE TIES
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-CABLETIE11B CABLETIE 11 IN  100PC BLK
TT-CABLETIE11N CABLETIE 11 IN  100PC NAT
TT-CABLETIE14B CABLETIE 14 IN  100PC BLK
TT-CABLETIE14N CABLETIE 14 IN  100PC NAT
TT-CABLETIE24B CABLETIE 24 IN  500PC BLK
TT-CABLETIE24N CABLETIE 24 IN  50PC NAT
TT-CABLETIE7B CABLETIE 7 IN 100PC BLK
TT-CABLETIE7N CABLETIE 7 IN 100PC NAT
TT-CABLETIEMOUNT11B CABLETIE MOUNT  1 .1 IN 25PC BLK
TT-CABLETIEMOUNT11N CABLETIE MOUNT  1 .1 IN 25PC NAT
TT-CABLETIETOOLHD CABLETIE TOOL/  HEAVY DUTY 175LB
TT-CABLETIETUBE/TOOL CABLETIE TUBE ASST CLR W/TOOL
TT-CABLETIETUBE600B CABLETIE TUBE 600PC BLACK
TT-CABLETIETUBE600N CABLETIE TUBE 600PC NATURAL
TT-CABLETIETUBE650B CABLETIE TUBE 650PC BLACK
TT-CABLETIETUBE650N CABLETIE TUBE 650PC NATURAL
HOSE CLAMPS
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-HOSECLAMPS HOSE CLAMP ASSOR TMENT 30PC
BRUSHES
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
TT-B2 2” CHIP BRUSH
TT-B21/2 21/2” CHIP BRUSH
TT-B3 3” CHIP BRUSH
E
L
E